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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003008 104339105300075 MAHENDRA VIJAY JADHAV Male 21/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 194.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001760 104230375300007 GOVIND MANGILAL ADCHITRE Male 23/Sep/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003831 104230375300015 RAMESHWAR NAMDEV SOLANKE Male 05/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0002830 104230375300009 MANOHAR BHAGWANRAO WAGH Male 12/Aug/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000710 104230375300002 GANESH DHANAJI DANDGE Male 21/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0000519 104354695300009 ANKOSH DEVIDAS JUMBADE Male 07/May/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0005058 104079985300087 MAROTI VAIJANATH SAWANT Male 09/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 WL-ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004006 104230375300017 PANKAJ KISHANRAO WAGHAMARE Male 08/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0001827 104339105300218 SHAHEBAZ SHAMSHODDIN SHAIKH Male 07/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0007353 104230375300031 SUHAS BIBISHAN KAMBLE Male 09/Jan/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0008004 104263475300163 AMOL DADASAHEB BACHHAV Male 06/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

5 55CDHS0007544 104230375300032 DIPAKKUMAR GOKUL CHAUDHARI Male 01/Jan/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0007176 104339105300198 KISHOR KALYAN WAGH Male 04/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001769 104355035300034 SACHIN MADHAVRAO KAITWAD Male 13/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 152.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0003625 104230375300013 SHUBHAM BAJIRAO HIWALE Male 05/Feb/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 152.00000 NTB

3 55CDHS0001181 104339105300027 MANOJ BABULAL PANCHALOTE Male 01/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 136.00000 WL-NTB

4 55CDHS0005289 104306475300066 SUSHIL ASARAM BOTULE Male 22/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000 WL-NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000187 104372315300004 SWAPNIL SHALIK JARARE Male 21/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 158.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0003772 104354695300058 RAMESH RANGNATH GALANDE Male 18/Jun/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

3 55CDHS0001886 104085885300007 VILAS GOVIND SUL Male 18/Jan/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 150.00000 NTC

4 55CDHS0004840 104230375300020 AMOL SANTOSHRAO SAMBHARE Male 20/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 WL-NTC

5 55CDHS0000285 104330325300001 RAHUL TULSHIRAM ATOLE Male 01/Jul/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 WL-NTC

6 55CDHS0002687 104079985300038 GAJANAN DAGDU PARATKAR Male 27/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 136.00000 WL-NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004062 104085535300093 SANDEEP SAMBHAJI KHARDE Male 17/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 158.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0002949 104372275300040 MAHESH NAMDEO JAYBHAYE Male 11/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007995 104339105300241 BALIRAM BABANRAO CHOUDHARI Male 10/Oct/1991 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 136.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0005100 104339105300144 DEVIDAS BABASAHEB DATAR Male 25/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

3 55CDHS0007089 104372275300111 SURESH GANGADHAR YADAV Male 04/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

4 55CDHS0004839 104230375300019 AMAR DILIPRO ZOL Male 03/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 130.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0007999 104339105300242 KRUSHNA RAMESH KAPRE Male 13/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 100.00000 WL-EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALNA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0003008 104339105300075 MAHENDRA VIJAY JADHAV Male 21/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 194.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001760 104230375300007 GOVIND MANGILAL ADCHITRE Male 23/Sep/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0004062 104085535300093 SANDEEP SAMBHAJI KHARDE Male 17/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 158.00000 NTD

4 55CDHS0000187 104372315300004 SWAPNIL SHALIK JARARE Male 21/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 158.00000 NTC

5 55CDHS0003772 104354695300058 RAMESH RANGNATH GALANDE Male 18/Jun/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

6 55CDHS0001769 104355035300034 SACHIN MADHAVRAO KAITWAD Male 13/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 152.00000 NTB

7 55CDHS0003625 104230375300013 SHUBHAM BAJIRAO HIWALE Male 05/Feb/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 152.00000 NTB

8 55CDHS0001886 104085885300007 VILAS GOVIND SUL Male 18/Jan/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 150.00000 NTC

9 55CDHS0003831 104230375300015 RAMESHWAR NAMDEV SOLANKE Male 05/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 WL-Open

10 55CDHS0004840 104230375300020 AMOL SANTOSHRAO SAMBHARE Male 20/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 WL-NTC

11 55CDHS0000710 104230375300002 GANESH DHANAJI DANDGE Male 21/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

12 55CDHS0000285 104330325300001 RAHUL TULSHIRAM ATOLE Male 01/Jul/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 WL-NTC

13 55CDHS0007995 104339105300241 BALIRAM BABANRAO CHOUDHARI Male 10/Oct/1991 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 136.00000 EWS

14 55CDHS0001181 104339105300027 MANOJ BABULAL PANCHALOTE Male 01/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 136.00000 WL-NTB

15 55CDHS0002687 104079985300038 GAJANAN DAGDU PARATKAR Male 27/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 136.00000 WL-NTC

16 55CDHS0005100 104339105300144 DEVIDAS BABASAHEB DATAR Male 25/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

17 55CDHS0007089 104372275300111 SURESH GANGADHAR YADAV Male 04/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

18 55CDHS0004006 104230375300017 PANKAJ KISHANRAO WAGHAMARE Male 08/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

19 55CDHS0001827 104339105300218 SHAHEBAZ SHAMSHODDIN SHAIKH Male 07/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0004839 104230375300019 AMAR DILIPRO ZOL Male 03/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 130.00000 EWS

21 55CDHS0006154 104132865300134 PANDURANG MAROTRAO KUGNE Male 26/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000

22 55CDHS0002678 104339105300066 AJAY LAXMAN CHAVAN Male 06/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

23 55CDHS0007353 104230375300031 SUHAS BIBISHAN KAMBLE Male 09/Jan/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

24 55CDHS0000519 104354695300009 ANKOSH DEVIDAS JUMBADE Male 07/May/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 ST

25 55CDHS0005729 104339105300156 SACHIN UTTAM MATKAR Male 05/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 120.00000

26 55CDHS0007176 104339105300198 KISHOR KALYAN WAGH Male 04/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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27 55CDHS0005369 104049735300163 RAMESHWAR MITTHU KARANDE Male 29/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 120.00000

28 55CDHS0002949 104372275300040 MAHESH NAMDEO JAYBHAYE Male 11/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD

29 55CDHS0006049 104230375300027 BALASAHEB PUNJARAM ATOLE Male 04/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000

30 55CDHS0005863 104339105300160 NIKHIL SOPANRAO TUPE Male 02/Jan/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

31 55CDHS0008004 104263475300163 AMOL DADASAHEB BACHHAV Male 06/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

32 55CDHS0007544 104230375300032 DIPAKKUMAR GOKUL CHAUDHARI Male 01/Jan/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC

33 55CDHS0005289 104306475300066 SUSHIL ASARAM BOTULE Male 22/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000 WL-NTB

34 55CDHS0002830 104230375300009 MANOHAR BHAGWANRAO WAGH Male 12/Aug/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

35 55CDHS0007999 104339105300242 KRUSHNA RAMESH KAPRE Male 13/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 100.00000 WL-EWS

36 55CDHS0005058 104079985300087 MAROTI VAIJANATH SAWANT Male 09/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 WL-ST

37 55CDHS0007456 104355035300161 KAILASH KISHANRAO TITHE Male 21/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 92.00000

38 55CDHS0000879 104230375300003 PRASHANT KANTRAO MORE Male 03/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

39 55CDHS0001965 104339105300045 VITTHAL RAVAN DEHADE Male 05/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

40 55CDHS0006071 104372275300091 PRASAD SANJAYRAO KULKARNI Male 03/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

41 55CDHS0007975 104339105300240 BHARAT UTTAM MANE Male 15/Dec/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

42 55CDHS0002291 104339105300054 ISHWAR DILIP WANI Male 05/Jul/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 70.00000

43 55CDHS0007092 104339105300235 SOHEL HASAN PATHAN Male 12/Apr/2003 Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWS)

No 62.00000

44 55CDHS0004957 104230375300022 MOHAMMED DANISH ABDUL HAFEEZ Male 22/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

45 55CDHS0003242 104354695300052 AMARDEEP NAGNATH MANE Male 20/May/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 56.00000


